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Time: 18:07:02 Profit and Loss (Actual, Budget & Variance)

From: Month 7, October 2025
To: Month 7, October 2025

Chart of Accounts: C&C Overall [PARTIAL]

Period Year to Date
Variance (%) Variance (%)Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance

Income

Christmas Festival  (323.00)  0.00  (323.00)  16,000.00 6,557.00 (100.00)  (9,443.00)  (59.02)

 (323.00)  0.00  (323.00)  (100.00)  6,557.00  16,000.00  (9,443.00)  (59.02)

Expenditure

Mayors Allowance & Travel Allowance  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,700.00 560.15 0.00  2,139.85  79.25
Deputy Mayors Travel Allowance  0.00  0.00  0.00  250.00 0.00 0.00  250.00  100.00
Members Travel & Sub  0.00  0.00  0.00  500.00 0.00 0.00  500.00  100.00
STC Hospitality & Presentations  0.00  0.00  0.00  200.00 1,235.09 0.00  (1,035.09)  (517.55)
Ceremonial Events - BOB/ Remberance/ Bu  2,397.37  0.00  (2,397.37)  8,000.00 4,566.94 (100.00)  3,433.06  42.91
Civic Events - Mayors Inaugaration  0.00  0.00  0.00  500.00 500.00 0.00  0.00  0.00
Christmas Festival  744.00  0.00  (744.00)  16,000.00 1,081.50 (100.00)  14,918.50  93.24
STC Events - Spooktacular/ Carols/ VE Day  62.52  0.00  (62.52)  10,000.00 6,979.35 (100.00)  3,020.65  30.21
Christmas Lights inc Anchor Testing  775.00  0.00  (775.00)  26,500.00 5,107.02 (100.00)  21,392.98  80.73

 3,978.89  0.00  (3,978.89)  (100.00)  20,030.05  64,650.00  44,619.95  69.02

Reserves

C&C PO Liability  0.00  0.00  0.00  2,225.00 2,125.00 0.00  100.00  4.49
CP- Mayors alowance 24-25  0.00  0.00  0.00  1,483.90 1,483.90 0.00  0.00  0.00
RF- Xmas Market Traders carried Fwd  0.00  0.00  0.00  5,780.00 0.00 0.00  5,780.00  100.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  3,608.90  9,488.90  5,880.00  61.97

Gross Profit/(Loss):  (4,301.89)  0.00  (4,301.89)  (58,138.90) (17,081.95) (100.00)  41,056.95  70.62

Net Profit/(Loss):  (4,301.89)  0.00  (4,301.89)  (100.00)  (17,081.95)  (58,138.90)  41,056.95  70.62


